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9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -         160        1246      279579

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -         321        1022       56547

 106 TAIWAN NOKG         24         21        515         114         653       21419

 108 HG KONGNOKG          3         23        314          12         156       16494

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -          12          41         773

 113 MALYSIANOKG          4          2        460          35         320        5098

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -          18         151        1459

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           1           2         350

 127 BANGLA NOKG          -          -          -           1          53         400

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           1          10        2567

 205 U KING NOKG          4         68      59478         149         868      125336

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          2         25       3000         170         285       26053

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -          10         183        9595

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -         228        1000       54332

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -          26          63        5345

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -          57         246        8507

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          3         16        350           3          16         350

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           5         270       36274

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -           1          11         550

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           4          47        4200

 230 GREECE NOKG          -          -          -           1          10         237

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          33         263        9982

 304 USA    NOKG         49        355      42838        1550        7134     1911637

 305 MEXICO NOKG         31        155      13410          61         615       56910

 321 CUBA   NOKG          -          -          -         199        1946       32100

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -           7         210       29453

 504 TUNISIANOKG          -          -          -           1          19        1000

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -         151         908       24303

 614 TONGA  NOKG          -          -          -           1          10        1000

     S-TOTALNOKG        120        665     120365        3332       17758     2721850

     (E . U)NOKG          9        109      62828         598        2763      264839

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 105 CHINA    KG                     -          -                       7         276

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                     397       17354

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                       8         300

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                    22        300                      42         800

 113 MALYSIA  KG                     -          -                     127        3105

 123 INDIA    KG                     2        500                       2         500

 201 ICELAND  KG                     -          -                       6         252

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     122        7778

 206 IRELAND  KG                     9       1000                       9        1000

 210 FRANCE   KG                    11        647                     151       11213

 213 GERMANY  KG                     6        500                     415       22407

 224 RUSSIAN  KG                     -          -                    1801        1381

 304 USA      KG                   126        665                     695       47279

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      36        2006

     S-TOTAL  KG                   176       3612                    3818      115651

     (E . U)  KG                    26       2147                     697       42398

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          19          94        2170

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -          12          52        1265

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          11          18         308

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -           3          30        1000

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          1         30        290          31          60         669

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -           4          22         491

 125 SRILANKNOKG          -          -          -          26          52         961

 147 U ARB ENOKG          -          -          -          25          30         846

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -         123          33        6385

 206 IRELANDNOKG          -          -          -          14          98         280

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           1          16         798

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -         949         770       18656

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -           7           3         231

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           1          25         300

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -         624         312        2500

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           2           2         381

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           2           1         400

 304 USA    NOKG          3         13        650         677         433       48830

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          12          64         930

 620 GUAM   NOKG          -          -          -          26          65        4673

     S-TOTALNOKG          4         43        940        2569        2180       92074

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -        1722        1235       29631
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9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -         112      221338      278030

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           6        3190        1108

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          10         237        2383

 110 VIETNAMNOKG          -          -          -           2         361        4575

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           1         145        2000

 204 DENMARKNOKG          2         45       1135           2          45        1135

 205 U KING NOKG          7         52       1453         191        3256       95283

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -          10          35         380

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           2         160       11320

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -          12         389        4468

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -         125         771        6449

 215 SWITZLDNOKG        169         42      12770         182         134       14338

 217 PORTUGLNOKG          -          -          -           1        1110       12179

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           2         570        6615

 304 USA    NOKG          6         85       2462         448       28039     1097090

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -           9         989       21325

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          5        100        250          13         349       14006

 613 SOLOMONNOKG          -          -          -           1        1580        4800

 618 NEWCALDNOKG          -          -          -           8         231        5440

 628 PALAU  NOKG          -          -          -           1          58        7000

     S-TOTALNOKG        189        324      18070        1138      262987     1589924

     (E . U)NOKG          9         97       2588         345        6336      137829

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      28         385

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     314         301

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     342         686

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     314         301

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA    KG                     -          -                    1215       13470

 108 HG KONG  KG                     1       1200                       1        1200

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      81         320

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                      22        3803

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                     381        2013

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     250         800

 606 NEWZELD  KG                     -          -                      63        9496

     S-TOTAL  KG                     1       1200                    2013       31102

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                      22        3803

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                     286      330061

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      70       55120

 205 U KING   KG                     0        900                     598      153741

 207 NETHLDS  KG                    33      10680                     108       77139

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     181       96070

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                     110        3278

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                      39         221

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     -          -                      82        1249

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                      60        2243

 304 USA      KG                  3433      31294                   79636      293846

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                     272       47765

     S-TOTAL  KG                  3466      42874                   81442     1060733

     (E . U)  KG                    33      11580                    1079      331477

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


